Quote No. : 34468 R-
Quote Date : 19/11/2025

M/S.

VIJAY FEEDS

COIL NAGAR, KANHERI ROAD, ph- 7720066677, FRONT OF BORA UNIFORM, LATUR
Latur Maharashtra India

Phone: +91-7720066677

E-mail:

GSTIN:

Subject :
Dear Sir,
Details of Spares required from your side are mentioned below:

sr. Item Description

1 BEARING 22224 E1-XL-C3 FAG

2 BEARING NU324 E-XL-M1-QP FAG

3 CAPSULE (SENIOR PELLET MILL) WITH GREASING

COMPLETE CAPSULE (WITH AUTO GREASING) INCLUDING DIE HOLDER, FRONT SEALING RING, FRONT
BEARING, BEARING SPACER, REAR BEARING, REAR BEARING PLATE, REAR SEALING RING, FRONT OIL, AND
REAR OIL SEAL, T-SHAF

4 OIL SEALS 130-165-13 SILICON
5 OIL SEALS 160-190-15 SILICON
Total

Terms & Conditions:
Terms

Transport on to pay Basis

HSN Code

8482
8482
84369900

4016
4016

Quantity

1.00 NOS
1.00 NOS
1.00 NOS

1.00 NOS
1.00 NOS

Payment 50% Advance on order confirmation rest of the payment against Performa invoice before dispatch.

Delivery within 3-4 weeks after confirmation of order.
Packing and forwarding @ Nil.

Validity: Offer Valid for 1 week only.

Thanks Regards
Ankit Sharma

LARK

ENGINEERING

COMPANY (INDIA) PVT.LTD

An 1S0 9001:2015 Certified Company

Village- Sudhail, P.O Khera Farm, Tehsil Jagadhari

Yamuna Nagar-135003 (Haryana) INDIA

Tel. 491-1732-254685, 328084

Telefax +91-1732-259685

Website: www.larkenggco.com

GST NO: DBAACCL4T29L1ZA

Unit Price

%14,000.00
%20,000.00
%430,000.00

%1,350.00
%1,850.00

GST %

18.00
18.00
5.00

18.00
18.00

IGST Amt.

2,520.00
3,600.00
21,500.00

243.00
333.00

CGST
Amt.

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

SGST Amount
Amt.

0.00 16,520.00
0.00 23,600.00
0.00 %451,500.00

0.00  %1,593.00
0.00 %2,183.00
¥495,396.00




