Quote No. : 34468 R-**Quote Date** : 19/11/2025

M/S.

VIJAY FEEDS

COIL NAGAR, KANHERI ROAD, ph-7720066677, FRONT OF BORA UNIFORM, LATUR

Latur Maharashtra India **Phone:** +91-7720066677

E-mail: GSTIN:



An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company Village- Sudhail, P.O Khera Farm, Tehsil Jagadhari Yamuna Nagar-135003 (Haryana) INDIA Tel. +91-1732-254685, 328084

Telefax +91-1732-259685 Website: www.larkenggco.com GST NO: 06AACCL4729L1ZA

Subject:

Dear Sir,

Details of Spares required from your side are mentioned below:

sr.	Item Description	HSN Code	Quantity	Unit Price	GST %	IGST Amt.	CGST Amt.	SGST Amt.	Amount
1	BEARING 22224 E1-XL-C3 FAG	8482	1.00 NOS	₹14,000.00	18.00	2,520.00	0.00	0.00	₹16,520.00
2	BEARING NU324 E-XL-M1-QP FAG	8482	1.00 NOS	₹20,000.00	18.00	3,600.00	0.00	0.00	₹23,600.00
3	CAPSULE (SENIOR PELLET MILL) WITH GREASING COMPLETE CAPSULE (WITH AUTO GREASING) INCLUDING DIE HOLDER, FRONT SEALING RING, FRONT BEARING, BEARING SPACER, REAR BEARING, REAR BEARING PLATE, REAR SEALING RING, FRONT OIL, AND REAR OIL SEAL, T-SHAF	84369900	1.00 NOS	₹430,000.00	5.00	21,500.00	0.00	0.00	₹451,500.00
4	OIL SEALS 130-165-13 SILICON	4016	1.00 NOS	₹1,350.00	18.00	243.00	0.00	0.00	₹1,593.00
5	OIL SEALS 160-190-15 SILICON	4016	1.00 NOS	₹1,850.00	18.00	333.00	0.00	0.00	₹2,183.00

Total ₹495,396.00

Terms & Conditions:

Terms

<u>Transport</u> on to pay Basis

Payment 50% Advance on order confirmation rest of the payment against Performa invoice before dispatch.

<u>Delivery</u> within 3-4 weeks after confirmation of order.

Packing and forwarding @ Nil.

Validity: Offer Valid for 1 week only.

Thanks Regards Ankit Sharma